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00.30-05.45
10.45-16.00

07.30-11.05
17.25-21.00

uilU : asvtnw (adsseund) - 1Gevld (Wav)

05.05-10.35
09.50-15.25
11.50-17.10
16.50-22.25
19.10-01.15+1
21.55-03.45+1

L 5 AL E L G u1ndu : 158915 (Wav) - asvinw (adsseuni)
SHANGHAI AIRLINES v i 1 u

Daily 01.15-04.05

Every Sun 11.40-15.50
Every Mon-Sat 12.00-15.50
Daily 14.35-18.05

Daily 17.20-20.55

Daily 18.30-21.55
Evey Mon & Sat 21.55-01.55+1
Every Sun & Tue-Fri 22.15-01.55+1
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2. 1
v

ulU : asoinw (adsseund) - 1Gevld (Wav)
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&é\&% PP 9C8892 Daily 18.15-23.55
_ » 2

SPRING AIRLINES _ K N ; _
u1nau : 15evld (Wav) - asvinw (gasseuni)

9C8891 Daily 07.05-10.30
9C8755 Daily 21.50-01.35+1
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u1lU : asvinw (aautlov) - 1Govld (Wav)

- = SL926 Every Sun, Tue, Thu, Sat 19.50-01.05+1
Lion g!’ air

u1nau : 1Gevld (Wav) - asvinw (asutiav)

SL927 Every Sun, Mon, Wed, Fri 02.20-05.30 ey,

u1lU : asvinw (aautdov) - wWevld (Hav)

VZ3524 Every Sun, Mon, Thu, Fri 16.25-22.00

vielyjel Aircom

u1AdU : 159v15 (Wav) - asoinw (adutiov)

VZ3525 Every Sun, Mon, Thu, Fri 23.00-02.30+1

u1lU : asvinw (aautlov) - wWevld (Hav)

XJ760 Every Sun, Tue-Thu, Sat 00.05-05.30

u1AdU : 159v15 (Wav) - asoinw (asutiov)

XJ761 Every Sun, Tue-Thu, Sat 06.50-10.35




